
Page 1

Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-December 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

Aeromexico 35,535 0.14% 0 0.00% 35,535 N/A%

Air Canada 325,964 1.32% 302,595 1.26% 23,369 7.72%

Alaska Airlines 332,203 1.34% 291,853 1.22% 40,350 13.83%

American Airlines 3,888,188 15.71% 3,740,090 15.62% 148,098 3.96%

Avelo Airlines 144,239 0.58% 181,177 0.76% (36,938) -20.39%

Breeze Airways 552,087 2.23% 390,768 1.63% 161,319 41.28%

British Airways 154,538 0.62% 160,959 0.67% (6,421) -3.99%

Cayman Airways 44,701 0.18% 46,026 0.19% (1,325) -2.88%

Charters 0 0.00% 431 0.00% (431) N/A%

Copa Airlines 87,629 0.35% 64,841 0.27% 22,788 35.14%

Delta Air Lines 4,230,745 17.09% 4,115,947 17.19% 114,798 2.79%

Discover Airlines 148,092 0.60% 116,201 0.49% 31,891 27.44%

Edelweiss Air 66,954 0.27% 42,017 0.18% 24,937 59.35%

Frontier Airlines 2,114,840 8.54% 2,047,421 8.55% 67,419 3.29%

Global X Airlines 34,450 0.14% 31,588 0.13% 2,862 9.06%

JetBlue Airways 1,546,703 6.25% 1,669,427 6.97% (122,724) -7.35%

Lynx Air 10,591 0.04% 8,729 0.04% 1,862 21.33%

Porter Airlines 44,649 0.18% 11,154 0.05% 33,495 300.30%

Silver Airways 260,791 1.05% 178,280 0.74% 82,511 46.28%

Southwest Airlines 6,094,690 24.62% 6,085,120 25.41% 9,570 0.16%

Spirit Airlines 1,723,881 6.96% 1,678,474 7.01% 45,407 2.71%

Sun Country, Inc. 161,635 0.65% 151,628 0.63% 10,007 6.60%

Swift Air 0 0.00% 12,787 0.05% (12,787) N/A%

United Airlines 2,516,198 10.16% 2,424,422 10.12% 91,776 3.79%

Virgin Atlantic Airways 144,862 0.59% 134,445 0.56% 10,417 7.75%

WestJet 68,924 0.28% 60,486 0.25% 8,438 13.95%

World Atlantic Airlines 23,542 0.10% 2,023 0.01% 21,519   1,063.72%
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Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-December 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

TOTALS 24,756,631 100.00% 23,948,889 100.00% 807,742 3.37%
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Tampa International Airport
Airline Activity Analysis

Outbound and Inbound Passengers
Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-December 2024 (vs CY2023)

MARKET SHARE 2024
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International vs Domestic Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-December 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

Domestic
  Alaska Airlines 332,203 1.34% 291,853 1.22% 40,350 13.83%

  American Airlines 3,888,188 15.71% 3,740,090 15.62% 148,098 3.96%

  Avelo Airlines 144,239 0.58% 181,177 0.76% (36,938) -20.39%

  Breeze Airways 552,087 2.23% 390,768 1.63% 161,319 41.28%

  Delta Air Lines 4,200,729 16.97% 4,115,288 17.18% 85,441 2.08%

  Frontier Airlines 2,074,717 8.38% 1,991,044 8.31% 83,673 4.20%

  Global X Airlines 89 0.00% 0 0.00% 89 N/A%

  JetBlue Airways 1,452,855 5.87% 1,586,740 6.63% (133,885) -8.44%

  Silver Airways 245,971 0.99% 165,179 0.69% 80,792 48.91%

  Southwest Airlines 5,969,066 24.11% 5,987,023 25.00% (17,957) -0.30%

  Spirit Airlines 1,723,881 6.96% 1,678,474 7.01% 45,407 2.71%

  Sun Country, Inc. 161,635 0.65% 151,628 0.63% 10,007 6.60%

  United Airlines 2,516,198 10.16% 2,424,422 10.12% 91,776 3.79%

  World Atlantic Airlines 63 0.00% 0 0.00% 63 N/A%

Total Domestic  23,261,921 93.96% 22,703,686 94.80% 558,235 2.46%

International
  Aeromexico 35,535 0.14% 0 0.00% 35,535 N/A%

  Air Canada 325,964 1.32% 302,595 1.26% 23,369 7.72%

  British Airways 154,538 0.62% 160,959 0.67% (6,421) -3.99%

  Cayman Airways 44,701 0.18% 46,026 0.19% (1,325) -2.88%

  Charters 0 0.00% 431 0.00% (431) N/A%

  Copa Airlines 87,629 0.35% 64,841 0.27% 22,788 35.14%
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International vs Domestic Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-December 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

  Delta Air Lines 30,016 0.12% 659 0.00% 29,357   4,454.78%

  Discover Airlines 148,092 0.60% 116,201 0.49% 31,891 27.44%

  Edelweiss Air 66,954 0.27% 42,017 0.18% 24,937 59.35%

  Frontier Airlines 40,123 0.16% 56,377 0.24% (16,254) -28.83%

  Global X Airlines 34,361 0.14% 31,588 0.13% 2,773 8.78%

  JetBlue Airways 93,848 0.38% 82,687 0.35% 11,161 13.50%

  Lynx Air 10,591 0.04% 8,729 0.04% 1,862 21.33%

  Porter Airlines 44,649 0.18% 11,154 0.05% 33,495 300.30%

  Silver Airways 14,820 0.06% 13,101 0.05% 1,719 13.12%

  Southwest Airlines 125,624 0.51% 98,097 0.41% 27,527 28.06%

  Swift Air 0 0.00% 12,787 0.05% (12,787) N/A%

  Virgin Atlantic Airways 144,862 0.59% 134,445 0.56% 10,417 7.75%

  WestJet 68,924 0.28% 60,486 0.25% 8,438 13.95%

  World Atlantic Airlines 23,479 0.09% 2,023 0.01% 21,456   1,060.60%

Total International  1,494,710 6.04% 1,245,203 5.20% 249,507 20.04%

Grand Totals 24,756,631 100.00 23,948,889 100.00 807,742 3.37 


